SCHOOL SERVICE NO 2 January 30, 2017

07.55

08.05

08.10

08.12

08.15

08.20

08.24
08.25

08.35

08.37

08.39
08.40

08.50

08.55

Depart

Scots School

Xavier High School, St Anne’s

James Fallon High School

Depart

Glenroy Public School

MET School
Lavington Public School

Xavier High School, St Anne’s
North Albury Public School

James Fallon High School
Depart

St Patrick’s School

Albury Public School

Martins »*

TRAVEL GROUP ALBURY

Straight
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Straight
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right

Thurgoona and Dean
Thurgoona Street
Forest Hill Avenue
Yambla Avenue
Stedman Crescent
Thurgoona Street
Elm Street
Sackville Street
Poole Street
Nathan Avenue
Alma Street

North Street
Young Street
Perry Street
Wood Street
Tribune Street
Mate Street

Fallon Street
Kestrel Street
Swan Street
Curlew Crescent
Currawong Street
Fallon Street
Waugh Road
Buckingham Street
St James Crescent
Ryan Road
Watson Street
Hodge Street
Tenbrink Street
Daniel Street
Chenery Street
Logan Road
Alamein Avenue
Union Road
Burrows Road
Pearsall Street
Urana Road

Mate Street

Swan Street
Curlew Crescent
Currawong Street
Fallon Street
Fallon Street
Frauenfelder Street
Smith Street

Park Avenue
North Street
Macauley Street
Perry Street

David Street
Wilson Street
Olive Street

Swift Street

Kiewa Street
Hume Street
Olive Street
Smollett Street
Terminate

F & R Martin Pty Ltd
66 Fallon St, Albury NSW 2640
Ph. 02 6040 4400

Email coach@martinsalbury.com.au



SCHOOL SERVICE NO 2 January 30, 2017

Bus Stop Location Approx. Time
1 Wodonga Place 07.54
2 Thurgoona and Dean 07.55
3 Thurgoona and Forrest Hill Avenue
4. Forrest Hill Avenue and Edmondson
5. Yambla and Forrest Hill
6 Stedman and Morningside
7 Sackville and Elm
8 Sackville and Poole 08.00
9. Poole and Jones
10. Poole Street (Mercy Hospital)

11. North and Alma

12. Scots School Perry Street (opposite clock tower) 08.05
13. Xavier High and St Anne’s School 08.10
14. Fallon and Mate

15. James Fallon High School (opposite the school) 08.12
16. St James Crescent (opposite cemetery)

17. Ryan and Captain Cook 08.15
18. Ryan and Burrows

19. Watson and Wilkinson

20. Hodge and Watson

21. Tenbrink and Hodge

22. Tenbrink and Allan

23. Chenery and Daniel

24. Logan and Chenery

25. Glenroy Public School (Logan Road) 08.20
26. Logan Rd and Yensch

27. Alemein Ave and Logan

28. Alemein and Tarakan

29. IGA Union Road

30. Pearsall and Burrows

31. Lavington Public School (Urana Road) 08.25
32. Urana and McDonald

33. Urana and Breen

34. Xavier High and St Anne’s School

35. Fallon and Mate

36. James Fallon High School 08.39
37. Frauenfelder and Stephen

38. Frauenfelder and Smith

39. Macauley and North

40. Macauley and Tribune

41. Perry and David

42. St Patrick’s School 08.50
43. Albury Public School 08.55
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